INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6776
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: WAZIRABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6776-5-2-9312
6776-5-3-9313
6776-5-4-9314
6776-5-4-9315
6776-5-4-9316
6776-5-4-9317
6776-5-4-9318
6776-5-5-9319
6776-5-5-9320
6776-5-5-9321
6776-5-5-9322
6776-5-5-9323
6776-5-5-9324
6776-5-5-9325
6776-5-5-9326
6776-5-5-9327
6776-5-6-9328
6776-5-6-9329
6776-5-6-9330
6776-5-6-9331
6776-5-6-9332
6776-5-6-9333
6776-5-6-9334
6776-5-6-9335
6776-5-6-9336
6776-5-6-9337
6776-5-6-9338
6776-5-7-9339
6776-5-7-9340
6776-5-7-9341
6776-5-7-9342
6776-5-7-9343
6776-5-8-9344
6776-5-8-9345

INTEZAR HUSSAIN CHEEMA

KHADIJA SALEEM

M. MOEEZ MUBASHAR
MINSA KHURRAM
MOMINA SARWAR

AREESH FATIMA ZULFIQAR

M. HUSSNAIN

M. ABDULLAH AKHTAR
MINAHIL RAHAT
USWA SAJIAD

M. ARHAM IMRAN
ABDULLAH QAMAR
MALYKA

NOOR FATIMA

SHIFA TAHIR
HASHAAM TASAWAR
MOHID ALI

SIMRAN FATIMA
NAMRA BATOOL
ESHAL AMIR

MEERAB FATIMA

M. AHMAD IMRAN
ZOHA ZAHEER

RIDA SHAHZADI
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
SUBHAN ALI
AREESHA

SAAD AMIR

M. ABDUL WAHAB
IMAN FATIMA SAFIAN
ASMA SHAHZADI
MINAHIL FATIMA
SARA MARYAM

IZAT ZULFIQAR

SIALKOT GRAMMAR SCHOOL (WAZIRABAD BRANCH)

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHEEMA
MALIK SALEEM

MUBASHAR HASSAN KALYAR
KHURRAM ALI MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

SAFIAN AHMAD

TALAT AKHTAR
RAHAT-UL-ZAMAN

SAJJAD AHMED

M. IMRAN KHAN

QAMAR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

TAHIR NAWAZ

TASAWAR SHAHEEN CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD RAFI

JAFAR ABBAS

SAEED ASLAM

CH. AMIR SHAHZAD CHEEMA
MUBASHAR HASSAN CHEEMA
M. IMRAN KHAN

ZAHEER NAWAZ

AMER SHAHZAD

MIAN EJAZ AHMED
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

CH. AMIR SHAHZAD CHEEMA
M. NASIR HUSSAIN

SAFIAN AHMED

AMER SHAHZAD

RAEES AHMAD

NASIR MEHMOOD CHEEMA
ZULFIQAR AHMAD
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25
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35
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31
39
31
58
34
34
31
34
38
34
34
34
34
79
62
34
46
34
35
34
39
42
42
42
41
38
34
34
54
42

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

41.67%
53.33%
46.67%
62.67%
41.33%
52.00%
41.33%
64.44%
37.78%
37.78%
34.44%
37.78%
42.22%
37.78%
37.78%
37.78%
37.78%
87.78%
68.89%
37.78%
51.11%
37.78%
38.89%
37.78%
43.33%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
45.56%
42.22%
37.78%
37.78%
60.00%
46.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
6776-5-8-9346 NARMEEN NASIR M. NASIR KALAIR 8 90 62 68.89%
6776-5-8-9347  ASFAR WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 8 90 46 51.11%
6776-5-10-9349 HADIA MALIK SHABIR AHMED 10 90 50 55.56%
6776-5-10-9351 ENZA SHAHZADI AMER SHAHZAD 10 90 46 51.11%
6776-5-10-9352 ALIYAM AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEM 10 90 50 55.56%
6776-5-10-9353 ANIS ALI ZULFIQAR ALI GHUMMAN 10 90 62 68.89%
TOTAL 40

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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